Features and Benefits
Environmentally sealed IDC terminations
Simplifies field connections and provides maximum pro-
tection
Instant snap-in line module
Allows quick and easy line module expansions
Compact, modular unit with craft-friendly design
Minimizes installation time

Family Spec Sheet 0214_NAFTA_AEN
Page 2 | Revision date 2014-04-04
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Quantity
NI-3012-01-3U12S NI-3012, 12-Line Thermoplastic Housing, 1 line loaded,
ULM, USP-123-3 TandAction™ Hybrid Station Protector
1
NI-3012-06-3U12S NI-3012, 12-Line Thermoplastic Housing, 6 lines loaded,
ULM, USP-123-3 TandAction Hybrid Station Protector
1
NI-3012-12-3U12S NI-3012, 12-Line Thermoplastic Housing, 12 lines loaded,
ULM, USP-123-3 TandAction Hybrid Station Protector
1
NI-3025-A3U1-A2 NI-3025, 25-Pair Aluminum Housing, 25 lines loaded,
ULM, USP-123-3 TandAction Hybrid Station Protector
1
NI-3050-13U1-A2 NI-3050, 50-Pair Aluminum Housing, 50 lines loaded,
ULM, USP-123-3 TandAction Hybrid Station Protector
1
Note: Standard Recommended Procedure for NI-3012: SRP #203-297. Standard Recommended Procedure for NI-3025 and NI-3050: SRP #205-447.
NI-3000 Series Multiline Network Interface
Device
Family Spec Sheet 0214_NAFTA_AEN
Page 3 | Revision date 2014-04-04
Corning Optical Communications LLC • PO Box 489 • Hickory, NC 28603-0489 USA